IAMOA Pool Tournament
2025 A-Division List (Women)

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender Event
Abell Brittany 2015 F

Adams Jamie 2021 F Singles
Adkinson Catrina 2018 F Team
Afton Nicole 2016 F

Alesandro Kerri 2009 F

Alford Curtisha 2023 F Team
Anderson Christy 2022 F Singles
Anderson Tara 2015 F

Anthony Shellie 2022 F Team
Armstrong Karen 2022 F Singles
Arrants Terry 2007,16 F

Ashley Charlotte 2018,19, 21,22 F Team
Babcock Miranda 2017,24 F

Baca Dee 2023 F Singles
Bach Suzanne 2014 F

Bailey Jerri 2021,22 F T/S
Bailey Lynn 2023 F Team
Baisden Pam 2023 F Team
Baker Wendy 2014 F

Ball Korrie 2021 F Singles
Ballew Trina 2018 F Team
Barbosa Valerie 2023 F Team
Barnes April 2010 F

Barton June 2011 F

Beal Kerry 2019 F Team
Beck tausha 2024 F Team
Belleau Bonnie 2015 F

Bendikas Laura 2013 & 14&15&16&17 F

Bennett Becky 2012 F

Bergdall-

Bollenbacher DiAnna 2006,18 F Team
Bigham Lois 1996&09 F

Birge Monesa 2010 F

Bixler Erin 2007&09&10&12,22 F

Blair Jenna 2006 F

Blair Megan 20028&06&07 F

Blake Barb 1998&2010 F

Blazevich Tanya 2010&13 & 14&15&16&17,19,22 F Team
Blue Constance 2018 F Team
Bonham Cherrie 2011 F

Bontrager Molly 2011&12&13&14&15,18,19,21,22 F T/S
Borders Kristy 2006&08 F

Borton Suzanne 2023 F Singles
Bothast Harriet 2022 F Team
Botich Harriet 2021 F Singles
Boyd Arlene 2023 F Team
Bradley Jill 2018 F Singles
Braughton Kathy 2022 F Team
Braun Peg 2018 F Team
Bridges (Mata) Mary 2007&15 F
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Briner Juana 2006&11&15,19,21 F Team
Browers Tina 2017 F

Brown Danette 2022 F Team
Brown Denise 2022 F Team
Brown Koni 2009 F

Brummette Lee 2018 F Team
Bubb Danielle 2021 F Singles
Buck Amanda 2024 F Singles
Burbage Beth 2015,19 F Team
Burke Liz 2006&12 F

Burlando Angelita 2011 F

Burnau Jodi 99&06&09&10&11&12 F

Burton Melissa 2022 F Team
Butler Jenny 2023 F Singles
Butler Tori 2007 F

Butters Leah 2024 F Team
Buus Joanne 2019 F Singles
Byrd Laura 2021 F T/S
Cain Lisa 1995&2010&12 F

Caldwell Linda (Perez) 2014 F

Cantrell Tracy 2024 F Team
Carnes Jennie 2023 F Team
Carpenter Amanda 2024 F Team
Castaldo Kristen 2011 F

Castaneda Kelly 2007 F

Ceccanese Jenny 2017 F

Chasteen Liliana 2024 F Team
Cheng Olivia 2017 F

Church Sarah 2013&15,24 F

Clubs Lori 2008 F

Cobian Laurie 2008 F

Collins Paula 2006 F

Colvin Jo 2015 F

Conn Ashley 2015 F

Conn Tina 2003&13 F

Cooper Cindy 2014 F

Correll Keely 2019 F Team
Costello Mary 2006 F

Cox Brenda 2024 F Team
Cox Cheri 2019 F Team
Cravens Kristen 2022 F T/S
Cruz Linda 02&10&11&12&13&15,16&17 F

Curl Heather 2006 F

Dean Edie 2021 F Team
Denske Jody 2015 F

Devine Stacie 2010 F

Dickerson Christy 2008&13 F

Ditmer Christina 2024 F Singles
Dodson Jackie 2009&10 F

Doty Kim 2013 F

As of 8/20/24



IAMOA Pool Tournament
2025 A-Division List (Women)

Doyle Erin-Sullivan 2014 F

Drummond Amy 2022 F Team
Duncan Johnny 2023 F Team
Duncan Tracy 2012 F

Dunham Jeanne 2011 F

Durham Jeanne 2009 F

Dyer Kelly 2021 F Team
Dykstra Sue 1996&06&09 F

Eby Lindsay 2018 F T/S
Edwards Danielle 2010 F

Edwards Lori 2018 F Team
Elkins Vianna 2012&13,16 F

Emerson Helena 2023 F Team
Engerman Jill 2024 F Singles
Englebrecht Theresa 2003&06&10&11&12 F

Fecker Cheri 2000&08 F

Ferraro Janet 2000&06 F

Fleming Julie 2006 F

Fox Stephanie 2018 F Singles
Fox-Raymond Lonnie 2010&13 & 14&15,18,19.22,23 F Singles
Frederick April 2024 F Team
Frietzsche Judy 2007 F

Fugate Marla 2024 F Singles
Gaddie Karla 1997&12 F

Garber Amanda 2019 F Team
Gardner Jennifer 2017,18 F Team
Gary Harley 2024 F Singles
Gaver Alice 2009 F

Gerber Susan 1999&06 F

Gillespie Lycia 2007&09 F

Girten Jennifer 2000&06&09&10&15 F

Glenn Erin 2022,23 F Singles
Goheen Carrie 02&07&09&10&12&14,16,22,23 F

Golden Debi 2017,22 F

Gongol Tanya 2024 F Team
Gonser Amanda 2012 F

Gorecki Janet 05&06,7,10,&12&13&15&17 F

Gray Anne 2006 F

Gray LeAnn 2009 F

Grieser Audrey 2014 F

Guy Julie 1995&09 F

Hackney Loni 2018 F T/S
Halley Linda 2023 F Teams
Hamann Rachel 2015 F

Hamilton Kellie 2023 F Singles
Hamman Delena 2022 F Team
Hammersley Salina 2012 F

Hammons Kele 2018 F Team
Haney Michell 2024 F Team
Hankins Kelly 2019 F Singles
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Harrington
Hartsock
Hatfield
Haxton
Headley
Helton
Henderson
Herevia
Hernandez
Herrara-Schroeder
Hiatt
Highlander
Hilderbrand
Hilderbrand
Hinds
Hoffer
Hollar
Hollingsworth
Hollis
Holtgreven
Hoopingarner
Hoover
Hotchkiss
Howard
Hunt
Hutcheson
Hutchison
Imler

Isaac
Isaac
Jackson
Jenkins
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Jones
Jones
Justice
Karrip
Kasper
Keller
Kieszkowski
Kilmer

Kipp
Kirkwood
Knight
Knox
Koepke
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Pam
Mary
Tina
Stephanie
Melanie
Sarah
Katie
Carla
Nicole
Jacqui
Britney
Wendy
Billie
Brook
Valerie
Tami
Connie
Tami
Angie
Heather
Anita
Krystal
Kelly
Amanda
Lisa
Barbara
Gwen
Ginger
Brooke
Kelly
Melissa
Karole
Marie
Cheyenne
Tori (Vittoria)
Tracy
Christine
Andrea
Shelly
Tara
Amanda
Denise
Salina
Yvonne
Sherri
Melissa
Pamela
Gina
Jennifer
Cathy
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2006
2013
2015
2018
2023
2024
2010
2019,21
2014
2010&11
2008&10
2023
2022
2024
2014,21

07&09&10&12&14,15,16,24

20058&06&12
2015 & 16
2005&09
2021
2011
2008&09&10

05 & 2007&09&13&14,16,17,19,21

2016
2009,16
2009&11
2016
2007,18
2012
2014
2019
2010&12
2019
2024
2017
2016
2009
2007
2011
2024
2021
2017 & 22
2016
2012
2016
2019
2016 & 17
2009&10&11&12
2015,18
2002&06&11
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Koon Kathy 02&10&11&12&13&15,16&17 F

Korteway Bobbi 2010&12 F

Kotzelnick Kathy 2019,21,22 F Team
Krogh Amy 2013 & 14 F

Kruse Stacy 2012 F

Lackey Connie 2019 F Team
Lakes Sheri 2023 F Singles
Lampkins Brandi 2012&15,22 F

Langford Jenny 2013 F

Lanko Tina 2010 F

LaRatta Carol 2011&16& 17,18 F Team
Larsen Tina VNEA 2024 F

Latzko Amy 11&13&14&15,16&17,18,19,22,24 F Singles/Te
Lavin-Wiorek Heather 11&12&13,15,16&17,19,22,24 F

LeBeau Brandis 2012,19,23 F Team
Lecain Rebecca 2019 F Singles
Lehman Shaye 2011 & 14,16 F

Leimbacher Leah 2022 F Team
Lengacher Billie Sue 2017 F

Levenhagen Jaymi 10&11&12&13&14,18,19 F Team
Lineberry Autumn 2023 F Singles
Litchsinn Julie 2016 F

Littman Erika 2016 F

Livingston Joan 2010 F

Lowden Denise 1995&06 F

Lowrance Crystal 2016 F

Lukenbill Roxanne 2016 F

Lunsford Danielle 2006 F

MacDonald Shaye 2011,18,19,21 F Team
Maki Danni 2024 F Singles
Mallery Lynda 2005&2006 F

Malone Kim 2004&10&11&15&16&17 F

Marsh Mandie 2012 F

Martin Danielle 2006 F

Mason Ann 2013 F

Maurice Kelly 2018 F Team
Mazeikaite Karolina 20148&17 F

McCarthy Lenore 2013 & 14&15,16 & 17,22,24 F

McCaullas Kim 2011 F

McCollum Teresa 2007 F

McDaniel Cathy 2016 F

McDowell Shannon 2008 F

McKinney Sasha 2016 F

McKnight Rhianna 2012 F

McLeod Dee 2007 F

Meadows Monica 2019 F Team
Mehling Becky 2019 F Singles
Mettler Sonya 2016 F

Meyers Jamie 2022 F Team
Michael Amanda 2016 F

As of 8/20/24



Michael
Mickulas
Miller
Minor
Mitchell
Mock
Mohney
Molnar
Monegato
Moon
Moon-Life
Morgan
Morgan
Morris
Morton
Moyer
Muniz
Murphy
Murray
Nadeau
Netz
Newby
Noble
Novak
Ohnesorge

Oriowski
Osting
Overman
Owen
Owens
Parker
Parker
Parker
Pavey
Payne
Perkins
Petitt
Pilcher
Pittsford
Plummer-Grotrian
Pratt

Price
Quintanilla
Rabold
Radabaugh
Reimer
Reiner
Richards
Richardson
Rineer

As of 8/20/24

Ashley
Kim
Megan
Diana
Julie Ann
Carrie
Amy
Robin
Kristen
Linda
Mindy
Amanda
Lisa
Jenny
Dawn
Tosha
Cherri
Maureen
Becca
Satomi
Samantha
Heather
Dawn
Sasha
Tara
Ashley
(Phillips)
Linda
Ava
Regina
Patricia
Brenda
Emily
Jeanna
Connie
Danielle
Karey
Kristy
Crystal
Morgan
BJ
Cindy
Machell
Kristine
Maria
April
Kay
Jenn
Nicole
Cher
Denise
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2024
2010 & 17
2012
VNEA
96&028&03&06&11
2010
2019
2024
2022
2018
2017
2011,23
2016
2017
2022
2013
2019
2005&07&09
2022,24
2015,18,19,21,22,23
2024
2010
1995+2002&06,16
2018
2018

2014
2015
2018
2017,18
2022
2018
2006
2022
2018
2024
2023
2005&06
2006 & 22
2023
1995,07&09&10&12&14,16
2009
2018
2017,18
2023
2018
20048&09&17
2016
2013&15&17
2024
2024
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Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Roemke
Roof
Ruch
Ruckman
Salge
Salisbury
Saunders
Sayne
Schaefer
Schmidt
Schnepp
Schoening
Schooler

Schrader
Schrock
Schroedder
Schroeder
Schroeder
Seelig
Sefchek
Sergent (Barr)
Severs
Severs-Thrun
Shafer
Shephard
Shouse
Sitko
Slone
Smith
Smith
Sneed
Solgot
Sollars
Spahn
Sprunger
Stalbaum
Stanbach
Staples
Sterzo
Stewart
Stockman
Stoddard
Storer
Strezo
Stuckey
Suver
Swenson
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Brenda 2015
Colleen 2009
Bobbi 2015,24
Monica 2024
Jeanna 20048&06
Tori 2017
Beth 2006
Stacy 2017
Rachel 2019
Brittany 2019
Jennifer 2014
Gaill 2021
Krystal 2013&14
Karole 2001&07&14,24
Kathy 2015
Dorie 2021
Theresa

(Tess) 2013&14&15,18,19,21,22
Lauren 2012
Debbie 2013
Brinda 2009
Jaqui-Herrera 2014
Amy 1998&2007
Sam 2013
Danielle 2002&10&12&15,19,24
Laura 2008&09
Desiree 2023
Heather 2010
Lori 2010
Nicki 2011 &14
LaDaune 2011
Gwen 2005&10&11&13&15,24
Sherri 2004&11
Tracie 2021,24
Katrina 2006
Debbie 1995 & 2007
Brittany 2022
Shanna 2018
Brenda 2010
Nancy 2015,19
April 2008
Kandy 2018
Jaime 2013
Stephanie 2014
Lori 2017
Jennifer 2015,24
Cindy 2018
Jamie 2010
Ashley 2011
Tamara 2021
Jennifer 2016 & 17,19,21
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Talerico
Tarnow
Tatlock
Taylor
Theriault
Thibo
Thomas
Thompson
Thornton
Throckmorton
Thurman
Thurnall
Tone
Traver
Trentman
Tucker
Ulrich
Vautaw
Vermuele
Walburn
Waldrop

Walker
Walters
Wamprecht
Ward
Washburn
Weed
Welling
Werner
West

West
Wethington
Wethington
Wheeler
Whitmore
Wichec
Wigdfield
Willsey
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Winkler
Wise
Wittung
Wolfe
Woods
Woodson
Woolyyung
Wright
Wyatt-Blake
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Jessica
Sheila
Julie
Jody
Amy
Buffie
Brandi
Tara
Andrea
Helen
Susie
Angie
Christina
Lori
Leah
Toni
Chinum
Melissa
Trish
Tori

Lisa
Shonda
Holly
Lynn
Shannon
Sandy
Tammi
Carrie
Kathy
Amanda
Michelle
Judy
Tracy
Michelle
Cassie
Susan
Cindy
Tammy
Amanda
Brooke
Julie
Melissa
Lena
Elizabeth
Heather
Dawn
Shannon
Bobbie
Julie
Barb
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2010&12
2015
2015
2007
2021
2021
2015
2012
2018
2006
2015
2019
2010
2023
2009

2017,18,19,21,22

2007

2019

2019
2003&10&14

1995806&11&12&15

2017
2003&06
2022
2018,22
2006
2010
2016
2009
2005&12
2016,24
2006&12
2006
2021
2023
2008
1995806
2018

2008&12&15,18

2017,18,24
2024
2015
2007
2022

2017,19
2010
2002&06
2018
2013
1998&2010,16
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Yoder Molly 20078&09&10 F
Young Patty 2023 F Team
Zaragoza Amy 2013 F
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